Falcon Lite User Manual
1
Falcon Lite
User Manual
Version: 1.0
Date of Release: 2024-03-26
Embedded Computing Platform
Hardware Platforms for Intelligent Edge Computing

Falcon Lite User Manual
8
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
Falcon Lite 16A IEE-AI0002A, 2x Hailo 8 NPU, 2*X8, X16 PCIe slot type, Commercial-Grade
Falcon Lite 16B IEE-AI0002B, 3x Hailo 8 NPU, 1*X8, 2*X4, X16 PCIe slot type, Commercial-Grade
Falcon Lite 16C IEE-AI0002C, 3x Hailo 8 NPU, 1*X8, 2*X4, X16 PCIe slot type, Commercial-Grade
Falcon Lite 16D IEE-AI0002D, 4x Hailo 8 NPU, 4*X4, X16 PCIe slot type, Commercial-Grade
Falcon Lite 16E IEE-AI0002E, 2x Hailo 8 NPU, 2*X8, X16 PCIe slot type, Industrial-Grade
Falcon Lite 16F IEE-AI0002F, 3x Hailo 8 NPU, 1*X8, 2*X4, X16 PCIe slot type, Industrial-Grade
Falcon Lite 16G IEE-AI0002G, 3x Hailo 8 NPU, 1*X8, 2*X4, X16 PCIe slot type, Industrial-Grade
Falcon Lite 16H IEE-AI0002H, 4x Hailo 8 NPU, 4*X4, X16 PCIe slot type, Industrial-Grade
Falcon Lite 8A IEEE-AI0003A, 2x Hailo 8 NPU, 2*X4, X8 PCIe slot type, Commercial-Grade
Falcon Lite 8D IEEE-AI0003D, 4x Hailo 8 NPU, 4*X2, X8 PCIe slot type, Commercial-Grade
Falcon Lite 8E IEEE-AI0003E, 2x Hailo 8 NPU, 2*X4, X8 PCIe slot type, Industrial-Grade
Falcon Lite 8H IEEE-AI0003H, 4x Hailo 8 NPU, 4*X2, X8 PCIe slot type, Industrial-Grade
Falcon Lite 4A IEE-AI0004A, 1x Hailo 8 NPU, 1*X4, X4 PCIe slot type, Commercial-Grade
Falcon Lite 4B IEE-AI0004B, 2x Hailo 8 NPU, 2*X2, X4 PCIe slot type, Commercial-Grade
Falcon Lite 4E IEE-AI0004E, 1x Hailo 8 NPU, 1*X4, X4 PCIe slot type, Industrial-Grade
Falcon Lite 4F IEE-AI0004F, 2x Hailo 8 NPU, 2*X2, X4 PCIe slot type, Industrial-Grade
System Specifications
AI Performance Up to 156 TOPs 8000 FPS of ResNet-50, 1300 FPS of YOLOv5m
AI Processors 1,2, or 4 Hailo-8TM AI Processors with Hailo Patented Structure
Defined Dataflow Architecture